
 

 

 
 

 Information Websites 
The following websites provide helpful information about how to job search, create a resume, write a cover 

letter, and how to prepare for an interview.  Many of these websites have sample resumes, cover letters, and 
interview questions.   

 
CareerOneStop www.careeronestop.org 
Job-Hunt www.job-hunt.org/index.html  
My Future https://www.myfuture.com/ must use Firefox and a Word document to download the free resume 
Occupation Outlook Handbook www.bls.gov/emp/ 
Resume Help www.resume-help.org 

 
 
 

National Employment Websites 
The following websites have job postings from all over the United States.  You can choose to search for jobs 

by town, area, or state. 
 
BestJobsUSA www.bestjobsusa.com  
Career Builder www.careerbuilder.com  
Career Jet www.careerjet.com  
CareerOneStop www.careeronestop.org/jobsearch/findjobs/state-job-banks.aspx links to each state’s job 
bank.  
Indeed www.indeed.com 
National Labor Exchange https://usnlx.com/index.asp 
Job Rank www.jobrank.org provides links to international job search websites. 
JobSearchUSA.org www.jobsearchusa.org  
Monster www.monster.com  
Simply Hired www.simplyhired.com  
USA Jobs www.usajobs.gov is the official job site for the United States Federal Government.   
Arkansas Job Link www.arjoblink.arkansas.gov/ 
 
 

Unemployment 
The following website provides information about Unemployment Insurance.  You can use the links found on 

this website to file an inisial claim or search for other job openings. 
 
Arkansas Department of Workforce Services (ADWS) www.dws.arkansas.gov/unemployment/ 
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Local Employment Websites 
The following websites have job postings for Fort Smith. 

 

Chamber of Fort Smith www.fortsmithchamber.com 
 

Local Business’ Websites 
The following are the websites of many local businesses.  Most of the links take you directly to the page list-

ing their job openings. 
 

Arkansas Best Corporation jobs.abf.com/abfjobs 
Arkansas Department of Transportation www.arkansashighways.com/index.aspx 

Baptist Health baptisthealthcareers.com/  
Bekaert Corporation www.bekaert.com/jobs/  
C.F.S.I. Employment Services cfsijobs.com/job-openings 
City of Fort Smith selfservice.fortsmithar.gov/MSS/employmentopportunities/default.aspx 
Fort Smith School District www.fortsmithschools.org/domain/182 
Georgia-Pacific kochcareers.referrals.selectminds.com/GP 
Gerber www.nestlejobs.com/nestle-nutrition-jobs/ 
Golden Living www.goldenlivingcenters.com/careers/  
Go Ye Inc. www.goyeinc.com/search-jobs/ 
Hickory Springs Manufacturing Co. www.hsmsolutions.com/careers  
Home Depot  careers.homedepot.com/ 
Kelly Services www.kellyservices.us/ 
People Ready www.peopleready.com/ 
Mercy careers.mercy.net 
Owens-Corning jobs.owenscorningcareers.com/ 
Penmac www.penmac.com/job-seekers/ 
Planters www.kraftheinzcompany.com/applyNA.html 
PRN Medical Staffing www.prnmedstaff.net/jobs 
Rheem www.rheem.com/about/careers/ 
Simmons Food workatsimmons.com/ 
TEC Staffing Services tecjobs.net/jobs/ 
Target jobs.target.com/ 
Trane ircareers.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobsearch.ftl 
Tyson Foods www.tysonfoods.com/careers 
Umarex USA Inc umarexusa.applicantpro.com/jobs/ 
University of Arkansas Fort Smith jobs.uafs.edu/ 
USA Truck www.usa-truck.com 
Van Buren School District vanburenar.tedk12.com/hire/index.aspx 
Wal-Mart careers.walmart.com/ 
Weldon, Williams & Lick, INC wwlinc.com/resources/jobs/ 
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